RS485 to Voltage Output Module 8 Channel
Phone: +1 561 779 5660 E-mail : Info@datexel.com - Web Site www.datexel.com
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (Typical @ 25 °C and in the nominal conditions)
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The DAT 3028 device generates 8 output analog signals from digital commands.The data are transmitted with MODBUS RTU/MODBUS ASCII protocol on the
RS-485 network (RS-232 interface is available).
It is possible to generate voltage signals up to 10V.
The device guarantees high accuracy and stable measure versus time and temperature.

MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
WIRING
HOW TO ORDER
In the order phase, it is mandatory to specify the interface type (RS485 or RS232) .
DAT3028 can be supplied with the configuration specified by the customer.
ORDER CODE:
DAT 3028 /  485
Interface type
485 : RS-485
232 : RS-232 = Requested
= Optional
VOLTAGE
OUT 0
OUT 2
VoltRload
2
1
-
+V
GNA
VoltRload
6
5
-
+V
GNA
OUT 4
OUT 6
VoltRload
9
-
+V
GNA
VoltRload
14
13
-
+V
GNA
10
OUT 1
OUT 3
VoltRload
4
3
-
+V
GNA
VoltRload
8
7
-
+V
GNA
OUT 5
OUT 7
VoltRload
11